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199211090002
61811

11/09/1992
10:55:54

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY A

199211250002
81481

11/25/1992
08:06:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH, BARRY
E

199212110002
97551

12/11/1992
12:26:50

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLUE RIBBON
HOMES INC

199212170003
05381

12/17/1992
03:38:27

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRITCHARD,
LEWIS S III

199302250000
53592

02/25/1993
09:02:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY
PIERCE

199309090002
74382

09/09/1993
08:12:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLGOOD
HOMES INC

199311080003
51921

11/08/1993
06:20:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199403100000
79091

03/10/1994
03:11:51

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL,
SHERMAN L

199404220001
32321

04/22/1994
12:59:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199508250002
34481

08/25/1995
08:59:19

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARY SUE

199207230001
48881

199512050003
47051

12/05/1995
10:24:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
CHARLES T

199602160000
51561

02/16/1996
03:09:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC FIN
SERV INC

199511270003
38701

199602160000
51571

02/16/1996
03:09:09

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC FIN
SERV INC

199510300003
10321

199603190000
89001

03/19/1996
01:30:06

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMBE,
JAMES L JR

199604260001
35861

04/26/1996
10:03:23

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199603270000
99141

199605310001
76011

05/31/1996
11:00:31

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199605220001
65941

199605310001
76021

05/31/1996
11:00:32

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199605130001
55261

199606250002
04451

06/25/1996
09:09:57

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCMELLON,
BRUCE A

199601080000
06431



199606140001
93391

06/14/1996
09:32:27

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEATHERLY,
WILLIAM M

199606170001
95451

06/17/1996
12:01:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SER INC

199605220001
65931

199608210002
71191

08/21/1996
09:37:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

199410240003
18581

199608230002
75231

08/23/1996
10:15:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TEER, ALAN R 199306160001
75621

199608140002
62871

08/14/1996
09:28:44

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FERRETTI,
JOSEPH J

199602080000
41351

199610310003
62361

10/31/1996
09:33:31

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SER

199610210003
49791

199610280003
55941

10/28/1996
08:21:51

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199604110001
18091

199610280003
55951

10/28/1996
08:21:52

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199602150000
48841

199612120004
08331

12/12/1996
09:35:39

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
LARRY

199702070000
40961

02/07/1997
11:18:24

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199606110001
89241

199702070000
41391

02/07/1997
12:33:48

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND,
VIRLIE K

199702100000
43581

02/10/1997
12:08:14

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEVESQUE,
JOAN M

199611080003
72121


