Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199211090002	11/09/1992	GREEN TREE	Secured party	FINANCING	MILLIKEN,						Description
31811	10:55:54	FINANCIAL CORP	Gecured party	STATEMENT	CHRISTY A						
99211250002 31481	11/25/1992 08:06:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, BARRY E						
99212110002 97551	12/11/1992 12:26:50	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLUE RIBBON HOMES INC						
99212170003 95381	12/17/1992 03:38:27	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRITCHARD, LEWIS S III						
99302250000 3592	02/25/1993 09:02:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY PIERCE						
99309090002 74382	09/09/1993 08:12:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLGOOD HOMES INC						
199311080003 51921	11/08/1993 06:20:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
99403100000 9091	03/10/1994 03:11:51	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, SHERMAN L						
199404220001 32321	04/22/1994 12:59:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L						
199508250002 34481	08/25/1995 08:59:19	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARY SUE					199207230001 48881	
199512050003 17051	12/05/1995 10:24:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, CHARLES T						
199602160000 51561	02/16/1996 03:09:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FIN SERV INC					199511270003 38701	
199602160000 51571	02/16/1996 03:09:09	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FIN SERV INC					199510300003 10321	
99603190000 9001	03/19/1996 01:30:06	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMBE, JAMES L JR						
99604260001 5861	04/26/1996 10:03:23	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199603270000 99141	
99605310001 6011	05/31/1996 11:00:31	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERV INC					199605220001 65941	
99605310001 6021	05/31/1996 11:00:32	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERV INC					199605130001 55261	
99606250002 94451	06/25/1996 09:09:57	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMELLON, BRUCE A					199601080000 06431	

199606140001 93391	06/14/1996 09:32:27	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEATHERLY, WILLIAM M				
199606170001 95451	06/17/1996 12:01:12	CORP GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SER INC			199605220001 65931	
199608210002 71191	08/21/1996 09:37:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES			199410240003 18581	
199608230002 75231	08/23/1996 10:15:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TEER, ALAN R			199306160001 75621	
199608140002 62871	08/14/1996 09:28:44	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRETTI, JOSEPH J			199602080000 41351	
199610310003 62361	10/31/1996 09:33:31	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SER			199610210003 49791	
199610280003 55941	10/28/1996 08:21:51	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERV INC			199604110001 18091	
199610280003 55951	10/28/1996 08:21:52	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERV INC			199602150000 48841	
199612120004 08331	12/12/1996 09:35:39	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, LARRY				
199702070000 40961	02/07/1997 11:18:24	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199606110001 89241	
199702070000 41391	02/07/1997 12:33:48	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND, VIRLIE K				
199702100000 43581	02/10/1997 12:08:14	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVESQUE, JOAN M			199611080003 72121	